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Homogeneous mixture of bran and low inclusion ingredients for the preparation of balanced feed

Practical and efficient

The best choice for cattle ranchers in pasture supplementation, semi-confinement and confinement

Polyethylene body is Corrosion resistant

Supported shaft on self-adjusting shielded bearing

Lower (standard) or higher engine base versions

Electric motor base or optional axle kit for diesel or gasoline drive

Mixer body, feed hopper and polyethylene top cover

The Incomagri MIN-P stationery feed mixer is ideal for mixing dried products in the 
balanced ration preparing for the daily supply to livestock. It is simple and easy to 
operate and guarantees a practical and homogeneous mixture.

                

Model

Electric motor power (hp)

Gasolina/Diesel power motor (hp)

Motor rotation (rpm)

Auger rotation (rpm)

Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Belt

Upper motor belt

MIN300 P

1,5 à 2

4,0

1740

485

105

2320

1040

B-67

B-85

2 à 3

6,0

1740

485

135

2320

1315

B-76

B-95

5,0

7,5

1740

485

155

2320

1315

B-76 (2 units)

B-95

3 à 5

7,5

1740

485

180

2980

1365

B-76

B-97

MIN500 P MIN500 P R350 MIN1000 P

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS


