







The Incomagri MIN-P stationery feed mixer is ideal for mixing dried products in the balanced ration preparing for the daily supply to livestock. It is simple and easy to operate and guarantees a practical and homogeneous mixture.



- Homogeneous mixture of bran and low inclusion ingredients for the preparation of balanced feed
- Mixer body, feed hopper and polyethylene top cover
- Practical and efficient
- The best choice for cattle ranchers in pasture supplementation, semi-confinement and confinement
- Polyethylene body is Corrosion resistant
- Supported shaft on self-adjusting shielded bearing
- Lower (standard) or higher engine base versions
- Electric motor base or optional axle kit for diesel or gasoline drive

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS				
Model	MIN300 P	MIN500 P	MIN500 P R350	MIN1000 P
Electric motor power (hp)	1,5 à 2	2 à 3	5,0	3 à 5
Gasolina/Diesel power motor (hp)	4,0	6,0	7,5	7,5
Motor rotation (rpm)	1740	1740	1740	1740
Auger rotation (rpm)	485	485	485	485
Weight (kg)	105	135	155	180
Height (mm)	2320	2320	2320	2980
Width (mm)	1040	1315	1315	1365
Belt	B-67	B-76	B-76 (2 units)	B-76
Upper motor belt	B-85	B-95	B-95	B-97

^{*}Electric motor not included

*Weight and dimensions may vary depending on the product version.

Project changes may occur without prior notice

*Merely illustrative images



Rod. Estadual SP-147, 41 - 13.974-905 - Itapira/SP incomagri@incomagri.com.br

(19) 3843-9900

